
S E P TE M B E R

Sat 9 Sep 19:00 Swan Lake B

Fri 15 Sep 19:00 Swan Lake B

Sat 16 Sep 14:00 Swan Lake B

Thu 21 Sep 19:00 Swan Lake B

Fri 22 Sep	 19:00 Swan Lake B

Sat 23 Sep 19:00 Swan Lake B

Tue 26 Sep 19:00 Swan Lake B

Thu 28 Sep 19:00 Swan Lake B

Fri 29 Sep 19:00 Don Giovanni O

Sat 30 Sep 14:00 Swan Lake B

Sat 30 Sep 19:00 PianoEspoo: Bruce Liu C G A

O CTO B E R

Tue 3 Oct 19:00 Don Giovanni O S

Thu 5 Oct 19:00 Don Giovanni * O

Sat 7 Oct 14:00 Don Giovanni * O

Thu 12 Oct 19:00 Don Giovanni O

Sat 14 Oct	 19:00 Don Giovanni O

Tue 17 Oct 19:00 Don Giovanni * O

Thu 19 Oct 19:00 Don Giovanni O

Fri 20 Oct 19:00 Messa da Requiem * B P

Sat 21 Oct 19:00 Don Giovanni O

Mon 23 Oct 19:00 Don Giovanni O

Tue 24 Oct 19:00 Messa da Requiem B 

Wed 25 Oct 19:00 Don Giovanni * O

Thu 26 Oct 19:00 Messa da Requiem * B 

Fri 27 Oct 19:00 Don Giovanni * O

Tue 31 Oct 19:00 Messa da Requiem * B

N OVE M B E R

Wed 1 Nov 19:00 Messa da Requiem * B

Thu 2 Nov 19:00 Madama Butterfly O

Fri 3 Nov 19:00 Messa da Requiem B

Sat 4 Nov 14:00 Messa da Requiem * B

Tue 7 Nov 19:00 Madama Butterfly O

Wed 8 Nov 19:00 Messa da Requiem B

Thu 9 Nov 19:00 Madama Butterfly O

Fri 10 Nov 19:00 Messa da Requiem * B

Sat 11 Nov 13:00 Messa da Requiem B

Sat 11 Nov 19:00 Madama Butterfly O

Tue 14 Nov 19:00 Messa da Requiem B

Wed 15 Nov 19:00 Madama Butterfly O

Thu 16 Nov 19:00 Messa da Requiem B

Sat 18 Nov 14:00 Messa da Requiem B

Thu 23 Nov 19:00 Madama Butterfly O

Fri 24 Nov 19:00 Die Fledermaus O

Sat 25 Nov 19:00 Madama Butterfly O

Tue 28 Nov 19:00 Die Fledermaus O

Wed 29 Nov 19:00 Madama Butterfly O

Thu 30 Nov 19:00 Die Fledermaus O

D EC E M B E R

Fri 1 Dec 19:00 A Christmas Carol * B P

Sat 2 Dec 14:00 A Christmas Carol B

Sat 2 Dec 18:00 A Christmas Carol * B

Mon 4 Dec 19:00 A Christmas Carol B

Tue 5 Dec 19:00 Die Fledermaus O

Thu 7 Dec 19:00 A Christmas Carol * B

Fri 8 Dec 18:30 The Ballet School presents: 
Sleeping Beauty B A P

Fri 8 Dec 19:00 Die Fledermaus O

Sat 9 Dec	 14:00 A Christmas Carol B

Sat 9 Dec	 18:00 A Christmas Carol B

Mon 11 Dec 18:30 The Ballet School presents: 
Sleeping Beauty B A

Tue 12 Dec 19:00 A Christmas Carol * B

Wed 13 Dec 18:30 The Ballet School presents: 
Sleeping Beauty B A

Wed 13 Dec 19:00 Die Fledermaus O

Thu 14 Dec 19:00 A Christmas Carol B

Fri 15 Dec 18:30 The Ballet School presents: 
Sleeping Beauty B A

Fri 15 Dec 19:00 Die Fledermaus O

Sat 16 Dec 14:00 A Christmas Carol B

Sat 16 Dec 18:00 A Christmas Carol B

Mon 18 Dec 19:00 A Christmas Carol B

FUN FOR KIDS – OPERA & BALLET IN ACTION 
Mon-Tue 18–19 Sep  |  Mon-Tue 9–10 Oct  |   
Mon-Tue 6–7 Nov  |  Mon-Tue 4–5 Dec  |  15:00

M I N I O PE R A: CAR M E N
Wed-Thu 6–7 Sep 14 and 15  |  Sat 23 Sep 10, 11, 14  
and 15  |  Mon-Tue 2–3 Oct 14 and 15  |  Mon-Tue  
23–24 Nov 14 and 15  |  Mon-Tue 11–12 Dec 14 and 15

AR T B R E AKS FO R BAB I E S
Tue-Fri 12–15 Sep  |  Tue-Fri 26–29 Sep  |   
Tue-Fri 28 Nov – 1 Dec  |  10, 11:30, 13 and 14:30

R E M E M B E R TH E S E – TH E Y AR E FR E E!
Opera Tea Time Dance
Wed 13 Sep  |  Wed 11 Oct  |  Wed 8 Nov  |  Wed 13 Dec  |  15:00

Music in the Foyer concerts on Saturdays at 15 p.m.  
See the dates online: oopperabaletti.fi/music-in-the-foyer

–

Details to be further specified. For up-to-date  
information, visit oopperabaletti.fi/en.  

Right to changes reserved.

O=Opera  B=Ballet  C=Concert  S=Sold Out  

P=Premiere  A=Almi Hall  G=Guest performance

THE=Tapiola Hall, Espoo  HB=Hamina Bastioni  

HMC=Helsinki Music Centre  TH=Tampere Hall  

SA=Sibelius Academy  AUT=Aalto University Töölö

* Season ticket performance. Individual tickets  
will be on sale on 3 August at 12 p.m.

Opera and Ballet  |  Autumn 2023

FOLLOW OPER A & BALLET

#ooppera   |   #baletti   |   @oopperabaletti

oopperabaletti.fi 

WELCOME TO 
THE OPERA AND BALLET

The Customer Service is at your service in  
the Alfons Lobby by the Töölönlahti entrance,  

Mon-Fri 14–19, Sat 12–18. On holidays, the service  
desk opens 2 hours before the performance.

Phone service (tickets and refreshments) 
+358 (0)9 4030 2211, Mon-Fri 10–18, Sat 12–18

Opera house, Helsinginkatu 58, 00260 Helsinki

The best way to get here is by public transport,  
particularly trams 1, 2, 4, 8 and 10. Taxis will  
drop you off at the Töölönlahti bay entrance.  

The Opera House is accessible to wheelchair users.

For answers to all your questions,  
please visit oopperabaleti.fi/en

Tue 19 Dec 18:30
The Ballet School presents: 
Sleeping Beauty

B A

Tue 19 Dec 19:00 Die Fledermaus O

Wed 20 Dec 19:00 A Christmas Carol * B

Thu 21 Dec 18:30
The Ballet School presents: 
Sleeping Beauty

B A

Thu 21 Dec 19:00 Die Fledermaus O

Fri 22 Dec	 19:00 A Christmas Carol * B

Thu 28 Dec 19:00 A Christmas Carol B

Fri 29 Dec 19:00 Die Fledermaus O

Sat 30 Dec 14:00 A Christmas Carol B

Sat 30 Dec 18:00 A Christmas Carol B

Wed 3 Jan 19:00 Die Fledermaus O

Fri 5 Jan 19:00 Die Fledermaus O

O PE R A & BALLE T O N TH E ROAD

Wed 3 Aug 19:00
Organ Night & Aria:  
Das Lied von der Erde C THE

Wed 10 Aug 19:00 Giuseppe Verdi – Requiem C HB

Tue 22 Aug 19:00
Boulanger and Mahler –  
The 60th anniversary of  
the Orchestra of the FNO

HMC

Fri 1 Sep 19:00 Orchestra Chamber Music Festival C SA

Sat 2 Sep 15:00 Orchestra Chamber Music Festival C SA

Sat 2 Sep 19:00 Orchestra Chamber Music Festival C SA

Sun 3 Sep	 12:00 Orchestra Chamber Music Festival C AUT

Sun 3 Sep	 16:00 Orchestra Chamber Music Festival C AUT

Fri 6 Oct 19:00 Swan Lake B TH

Sat 7 Oct 14:00 Swan Lake B TH

Sat 7 Oct 19:00 Swan Lake B TH

C


